
1

8

15

22

29

7

14

21

28

6

13

20

27

5

12

19

26

4

11

18

25

3

10

17

24

WEDNESDAYMONDAY TUESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY

11:00 AM 
Pinterest Party
3:00 PM 
Ballet Folklorico DFW 
Performance

11:00 AM - 1:00 PM 
Craft Supply Swap

10:30 AM - Noon 
Read with Mollie's 
Friends

Library Closed

11:00 AM 
Homeschool Science
3:30 PM 
Sewing Machine  
Basics*

Library Closed

10:00 AM 
Computer Basics*
10:30 AM 
Toddler Time
6:00 - 7:00 PM 
Plant Prop & Swap

10:30 AM 
Toddler Time
5:30 PM 
Container Gardening

10:30 AM 
Toddler Time
6:00 PM 
DIY Native Wildflower 
Seedbombs

Library Closed

10:30 AM  
Story Time

10:30 AM  
Story Time
5:00 PM 
3D Printing Basics*

10:30 AM  
Story Time
1:00 PM 
Book Break
4:00 PM 
Make It/Take It Craft

10:30 AM  
Story Time

2:30 PM 
Melodies & Motion
6:00 PM 
Computer Basics*

2:30 PM 
Melodies & Motion
4:00 - 6:00 PM 
Pokémon Club
7:00 PM  
books + brews

2:30 PM 
Melodies & Motion
6:00 PM 
Pinterest Party

2:30 PM 
Melodies & Motion

Children       Teen + Tween

Adult             All Ages

The Maker Spot (Ages Vary)

* Requires Registration

11:30 AM 
Melodies & Motion

11:30 AM 
Melodies & Motion
5:00 PM 
Teen Writing Club
6:30 PM 
Open Art Night

11:30 AM 
Melodies & Motion

11:30 AM 
Melodies & Motion

NOVEMBER Many of our classes in The Maker Spot are taught by  
volunteers, so we’re always adding new ones! For the most 
up-to-date list of of upcoming classes in The Maker Spot, 
please visit our website: nrhtx.librarycalendar.com


