## NOVEMBER

Many of our classes in The Maker Spot are taught by volunteers, so we're always adding new ones! For the mos up-to-date list of of upcoming classes in The Maker Spot, please visit our website: nrhtx.librarycalendar.com

MONDAY	_	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY		THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	_
Children Teen + Tween  Adult All Ages				_			11:00 AM Pinterest Party	1
The Maker Spot (Ages Vary	. ()						3:00 PM Ballet Folklorico DFW Performance	
1.	у)						Performance	
* Requires Registration								╝
11:30 AM Melodies & Motion	3	2:30 PM Melodies & Motion 6:00 PM Computer Basics*	10:30 AM Story Time	5	10:00 AM Computer Basics* 10:30 AM Toddler Time 6:00 - 7:00 PM Plant Prop & Swap	11:00 AM Homeschool Science 3:30 PM Sewing Machine Basics*	11:00 AM - 1:00 PM Craft Supply Swap	8
11:30 AM Melodies & Motion 5:00 PM Teen Writing Club 6:30 PM Open Art Night	10	2:30 PM Melodies & Motion 4:00 - 6:00 PM Pokémon Club 7:00 PM books + brews	10:30 AM Story Time 5:00 PM 3D Printing Basics*	12	10:30 AM Toddler Time 5:30 PM Container Gardening	14	10:30 AM - Noon Read with Mollie's Friends	15
11:30 AM Melodies & Motion	17	2:30 PM Melodies & Motion 6:00 PM Pinterest Party	I 10:30 AM Story Time I:00 PM Book Break 4:00 PM Make It/Take It Craft	19	l 10:30 AM 20 Toddler Time 6:00 PM DIY Native Wildflower Seedbombs	21	2	22
11:30 AM Melodies & Motion	24	2:30 PM 25 Melodies & Motion	10:30 AM Story Time	26	Library Closed 27	Library Closed 28	Library Closed 2	29